[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

C |
F U A S R
o B : X
= E :
@ - FEBURRER ) S R
c ME T l ;
1k P L S P
0.9F- A Rk BT N ! EEPEPE P

0.8
1072 1 10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

MKEIT_TToriginal
mkFit_ TTNEWHS-improved
mkFit_TToriginal-101

mkFit TTNEWHSMS-improved

Efficiend

~ 0.1
20.09
n
>0.08
>
2
90'07
3]
£ 0.06
(]
0.05]
0.04
0.03

0.02
0.01F

R s

I F

L : CRRTOR
0.95f- -+t 1 0
053 10 ~ 20 30

W
o

TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~n 0.2
> : : : : : : :

T S R S S S S
IS o : : : : :
T S i S S S
| R S S S
P E : : : : : :

C0.120 i R B
O P 1) EEAE RIS SULE AL SRR KA
0.08F -~ ;
006 -+ FgRE oo fnn e
0.04fF- -+ R R i ¢
O RS S S S A0 | K

efticie

D

Ratio
r
&

iy
IRRRRRERE}

o
©
al

o
©
TTTT

|
N

510 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


